7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

SCHOOL COMMITTEE
OF THE
TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH

Regular Meeting
December 2, 2019
7:00 p.m.
Foxborough High School Media Center

Open Public Comment
Approval of Minutes
Teaching and Learning Highlight
Technology Integration — Innovative Instructional Strategies
Mr. Dan Ambrosio and Ms. Darlene Reed, Technology Integration
Specialists
Additional FHS Overnight Travel
Approval of 2020-2021 School Calendar

School Committee Operating Protocols

Preliminary Discussion of Proposed FY °21 Budget
Dr. Amy Berdos, Mr. Bill Yukna

Acceptance of Donation
e 1go P.T.O. Donation for Technology Orders

Other Matters



