SCHOOL COMMITTEE OF THE TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH

Regular Meeting December 2, 2019 7:00 p.m. Foxborough High School Media Center

7:00 p.m.	Open Public Comment
7:05 p.m.	Approval of Minutes
7:10 p.m.	Teaching and Learning Highlight Technology Integration – Innovative Instructional Strategies Mr. Dan Ambrosio and Ms. Darlene Reed, Technology Integration Specialists
7:30 p.m.	Additional FHS Overnight Travel
7:40 p.m.	Approval of 2020-2021 School Calendar
7:45 p.m.	School Committee Operating Protocols
7:50 p.m.	Preliminary Discussion of Proposed FY '21 Budget Dr. Amy Berdos, Mr. Bill Yukna
8:30 p.m.	Acceptance of Donation • Igo P.T.O. Donation for Technology Orders
8:35 p.m.	Other Matters